

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: C.R.P.Nos.5365, 5484 and 5495 of 2016
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.04.2025	<p><u>SKS,J</u></p> <p>Registry is directed to verify on whose behalf Sri K. Maheshwara Rao, is appearing as counsel and issue fresh notice t those respective parties.</p> <p>Personal notice is also permitted.</p> <p>Post on 17.06.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ SKS,J gms</p>	

--	--	--	--