

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: C.R.P.Nos.5367, 5484 and 5495 of 2016
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	29.07.2025	<p><u>SKS,J</u></p> <p>Heard learned Senior Counsel appearing for Sri Ch.Siddhartha Sarma, for respondent No.1.</p> <p>At request of learned counsel representing M/s. Resu Law Office, list on 06/8/2025, and for reply.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">b/o rds</p>	