

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**

**MAIN CASE: C.R.P.Nos.5367, 5484 and 5495 of 2016**  
**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	06.08.2025	<p><b><u>SKS,J</u></b></p> <p>List on 14.08.2025 under the caption Part- Heard.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>SKS,J</b> <b>sai</b></p>	