

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No.C.R.P.Nos.5367, 5484 and 5495 of 2016**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	<b>17.11.2025</b>	<p><b><u>NNR,J</u></b></p> <p>Learned counsel representing the learned counsel on record seeks time.</p> <p>Even on earlier occasion also learned counsel for the petitioner sought time.</p> <p>It seems that the petitioner is not evincing any interest in prosecuting the matter. Therefore, the trial Court is directed to proceed with the matter, if there is no stay.</p> <p>Post these Civil Revision Petitions in the <b>usual course</b>.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>NNR,J</b> HK</p>	<p>Tr. to I.O. folder subject to corrections if any.</p>

<b>SL. NO.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>

<b>SL. NO.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>

<b>SL. NO.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>