

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.5867,5484, and 5495 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.02.2026	<p><u>GMM,J</u></p> <p>Heard learned counsel for the revision petitioners in-part.</p> <p>For continuation of arguments, post on 06.03.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">GMM,J szt</p>	Tr. to IO folder before corrections

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE