

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.Nos.5367,5484 and 5495 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	31.03.2026	<u>VRKR, J</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list on 06.04.2026. B/o vpt	